
Date Day Team 1 Activity Team 2 Activity 

June 5 Fri Depart US  

June 6 Sat Arrive Entebbe  

June 7 Sun Arrive Tororo early morning, Rest  

June 8 Mon Clinic 1 / Village 1 VBS Day 1  

June 9 Tue Clinic 2 / Village 1 VBS Day 2  

June 10 Wed Clinic 3 / Village 1 VBS Day 3  

June 11 Thu Day off: evangelism/church visits  

June 12 Fri Clinic 4 – Half Day Depart US 

June 13 Sat Depart Entebbe / Return US Arrive Entebbe 

June 14 Sun Arrive US Arrive Tororo early morning, Rest 

June 15 Mon  Clinic 5 / Village 2 VBS Day 1 

June 16 Tue  Clinic 6 / Village 2 VBS Day 2 

June 17 Wed  Clinic 7 – Half Day / VBS Day 3 

June 18 Thu  Clinic 8 – Final Day 

June 19 Fri  Day off: evangelism/church visits 

June 20 Sat  Return to US 

June 21 Sun  Arrive US 

 

• Some participants will be part of both Team 1 and Team 2. 


